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Vikoda 430ml (Glass bottle)
Vikoda Sparkling (Glass bottle)

Evian 500ml
San Pellegrino 500ml

Soda Water, Ginger Ale, Red Bull
Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite

Pineapple, Tomato, Lime, Watermelon, Passion Fruit Juice
Carrot, Whole coconut, Mixed Juice

Orange

Mango

Coconut Smoothie

Fresh coconut juice, coconut milk, fresh milk, condensed milk, yoghurt
Mango Smoothie

Fresh mango, fresh milk, condensed milk, yoghurt

Strawberry Smoothie

Fresh strawberry, fresh milk, condensed milk, yoghurt

An Lam Smoothie

Fresh strawberry, banana, pineapple, fresh milk, condensed milk, yoghurt

A-C Vitamin Orange, passion fruit, carrot

Vegetable Detox Cucumber, apple, celery, carrot

Virgin Pina Colada Pineapple, coconut cream

Tropical Fruit Punch Orange, pineapple, banana, apple juice
Pineapple Dream Pineapple, mint leaves, lime, sugar syrup

55
55

150
185

95

145

175

160

250

250

250

265

215
215
250
250

All prices are in 1,000 Vietnamese Dong and inclusive of all applicable taxes and service charge.

Gid trén duoc tinh bdng Viét Nam Dong nhan 1.000, dd bao gém thué va phi dich vu.



PASSION FRUIT MOJITO

Rum, lime, brown sugar, mint leaves, fresh passion fruit, soda water

NINH VAN BAY

Tequila, passion fruit juice, dragon fruit, sugar syrup

NHA PHU LAGOON

Cointreau, Campari, orange, tonic water

JUNGLE BEACH

Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, pineapple, green apple syrup

All prices are in 1,000 Vietnamese Dong and inclusive of all applicable taxes and service charge.
Gid trén duoc tinh bdng Viét Nam Dong nhan 1.000, dd bao gém thué va phi dich vu.

250

250

260

275



225

MOJITO

Rum, lime, brown sugar, mint leaves, soda water
CAIPIRINHA

Cachaca, lime, brown sugar

DAIQUIRI

Rum, Cointreau, lime juice

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice, lime juice, Worcestershire sauce, Tabasco, salt, pepper
NEGRONI

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

PINA COLADA

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Gin, Rum, Vodka, Tequila, Cointreau, Coke

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, Cointreau, lime juice, cranberry juice

MANHATTAN

Jim Beam, Martini Rosso, Angostura

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

DRY MARTINI
Gin or Vodka Martini

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curacao, lime, soda

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine DOM, Cointreau,
pineapple juice, lime juice soda, grenadine syrup

MAI TAI
Dark Rum, light Rum, Amaretto, Cointreau, Orange Curacao

All prices are in 1,000 Vietnamese Dong and inclusive of all applicable taxes and service charge.
Gid trén duoc tinh bdng Viét Nam Dong nhan 1.000, dd bao gém thué va phi dich vu.



Corona 165

Heineken 125
Tiger 110
Bia Viet 90
Strong bow (Apple/ Strawberry) 85
Ricard, Martini Bianco, Martini Rosso, Martini Dry 158
Campari, Dubonnet 188
Kahlua, Malibu, Baileys, Amaretto Disaronno 175
Cointreau, Sambuca, Grand Marnier

Southern Comfort, Drambuie 210
Bacardi, Bacardi Gold, Captain Morgan 175
Havana 3 years 215
Havana 7 years 235
Smirnoff Red 175
Stolichnaya 215
Grey Goose 235
Belvedere 280
Gordon'’s 175
Bombay Sapphire 210
Tanqueray 235
Hendrick’s 275
Sauza 175
Jose Cuervo Gold 195
Patron Silver 355

All prices are in 1,000 Vietnamese Dong and inclusive of all applicable taxes and service charge.
Gid trén duoc tinh bdng Viét Nam Dong nhan 1.000, dd bao gém thué va phi dich vu.



Jim Beam, Jameson’s, Johnnie Walker Red Label
Canadian Club

Jack Daniel’s

Ballantine’s 12 years, Chivas 12 years, Chivas 18 years
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Glenmorangie Original
Macallan 12 years
Macallan 18 years
Macallan 21 years
Singleton 15 years
Lagavulin 16 years

Cruz Tawny Port

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy VSOP

Martell Cordon Bleu

Remy Martin XO, Hennessy XO, Courvoisier XO

Poire Williams, Framboise, Mirabelle

Espresso, Americano, Vietnamese Coffee
Double Espresso, Café Latte, Cappuccino, Chocolate

Lipton, Organic Green Tea, English Breakfast, Earl Grey
Jasmine, Chamomile, Peppermint, Lemon & Ginger

Marlboro Red, Marlboro Light, 555

175
180
195
345
475

375
410
825
1.080
395
435

220
395
375
560
560

375

110
133

110

225

All prices are in 1,000 Vietnamese Dong and inclusive of all applicable taxes and service charge.
Gid trén duoc tinh bdng Viét Nam Dong nhan 1.000, dd bao gém thué va phi dich vu.
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AN LAM RETREATS NINH VAN BAY

Hon Heo Peninsula, Tan Thanh Commune, Ninh Ich Ward, Ninh Hoa Town, Khanh Hoa, Vietnam

I E: rsvn.nvb@anlam.com | T: (+84) 258 372 8388 | www.anlam.com




